
Date Day Holiday And Events
April, 2024

1 st April 2024 Monday New Academic Session Begins
5th April 2024 Friday Holiday-Jamant -Ul -Vida

11th April 2024 Thursday Holiday-Eid-al-Fitr
13rd April 2024 Saturday Holiday-Baisakhi 
14thApril 2024 Sunday Holiday-Ambedkar Jayanti
17th April 2024 Wednesday Holiday-Ram Navmi
21st April 2024 Sunday Holiday -Mahavir Jayanti
22nd April 2024 Monday Earth Day ( Clean Our Neighbourhood)

Intra school Competition: Poster making
and Drawing competition

27th April 2024 Saturday PTM: First meeting of New session

May,2024
10th May 2023 Friday Mother's Day Celebration(Special Day)

Music Gala(School)/Games
18th May 2024 Saturday Holiday-Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti
23rd May 2024 Thursday Holiday-Budh Purnimma

20th May to 7th June2024 2weeks Summer Camp
20th May to 14th July 2024 Summer Break

July,2024
15th July 24 Monday School Reopen for Staff
17th July24 Wednesday Holiday: Moharram

22nd July-26thJuly2024 M-F Grandparents week

August.2024
12th Aug 2024 Monday Intra School: Quiz
14th Aug 2024 Wednesday Independence Day
15th Aug2024 Thursday Holiday-Independence Day

19th Aug24 Monday Holiday:Raksha Bandhan
20th Aug-30thAug24 Summative :I 

26th Aug 24 Monday Holiday:Janmashtami

Sep-24
7thSep24 Saturday PTM

16th Sep 2024 Monday Holiday: Eid-e-Milad

OCT.2024
2nd Oct.2024 Wednesday Holiday:Gandhi Jayanti

11th-12thOct'24 Dusshera Break
19thOct'24 Saturday Diwali Carnival(Mela)
17th Oct24 Thursday Holiday:Valmiki Jayanti
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Nov,2024
Students Diwali  Break

15thNov 24 Friday Holiday:Guru Nayank Jayanti
22th Nov 24 Friday SportsDay

Dec,2024
6th Dec 24 Friday Parents: Story telling:PG/Nur/Jr.KG/Sr.KG & Science Ex(1 to 5th)
13th Dec24 Friday Christmas Play,Carols and Dance

16th Dec24-19th Jan25 Winter Vacation

Jan.2025
13thJan25 Monday Holiday:Lohri

20th Jan.2025 Monday School Reopens
24th Jan25 Friday Republic Day celebration

26 th Jan.2025 Sunday Holiday:Republic Day

Feb.2025
2nd Feb 2025 Sunday Holiday: Basant Panchmi

12th Feb25 Wednesday Holiday:Guru Ravidas Jayanti
15th Feb 25 Saturday Founders/Art&Craft Exhibition
26thFeb 25 Wednesday Holiday: Maha Shivratri

March.2025
13th-14th March25 Thur/Fri Holiday: Holi

24thFeb25-12th March 25 SUMMATIVE :II
22nd March 25 Saturday PTM

April.2025
2ndApril 2025 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins

17 Holidays

20thMay-14thJuly24(SummerBreak)/16thDec-19thJan25(WinterBreak)
2-Dussehra/5-Diwali/2-Holi


